

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1126 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

LEXICON COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S CAPITAL TRAVELS

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.

th

List again on 7 September, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

ns